04/24/2020 SCM008 - REV J 1
Smart Chock™
Models SC0650 thru SC0654
340 Gateway Park Drive
North Syracuse, NY 13212
Phone: 315-463-7348
Toll Free: 866-235-7468
Fax: 315-463-8559
Email: sales@dlmanufacturing.com
A Product of
04/24/2020 SCM008 - REV J 2
Smart Chock™ Installation Guide
This manual is used for models SC650 through SC654 Series Smart Chock™ model types.  Be sure
to check your smart chock model type before consulting or servicing.  The control board is
programmed for each model’s function. The description explains the differenced between model
types.  Each model is programed and configured specifically for desired functionality.
Model # Part # Description
650 SC0650
Standard Smart Chock™
No options: No outlets or interlocks
651 SC0651
Powers & controls one outlet for dock light
Dock light turns off when door is closed
652 SC0652
Powers & controls two outlets
Dock light & fan turn off when door is close
653 SC0653
Powers & controls two outlets & interlocks
Electric/Hydraulic leveler
Dock light and fan turn off when door is closed
Leveler will not run when door is closed
654 SC0654
Powers & controls two outlets & interlocks
Pneumatic leveler
Dock light and fan turn off when door is closed
Leveler will not run when door is closed